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TOP-5
CHIEF RAFEEF
GRACE FROM ABOVE
WILLOW'S WISH
QUALITY JOKER
KING ARTHUR
KISSING BOOTH
SUPER DUPER

JUST JuDY
OCEANS PRIDE
MONTBLEU
IMMEASURABLE
CURFEW

NAVAL GUARD
BAROMETER
INTERCITY
ARIZONA LADY
WEDDING BLISS
WAY TO DREAM
WHOLE OF THE MOON
MARIPOSA

ANNA CAPRI
ACTION PACKED
RAPID FIRE

KWITE A TRIP

RISE AS ONE

FULL VELOCITY
TUSCAN WINTER
VALETORIO
WRITTEN IN STONE
DAN THE LAD
FOREVER MINE
BOLD JAZZ

ROCK THE GLOBE
RUN APRIL RUN
TILLIEANGUS
DIAMONDS N DOLLARS
YOU DESERVE IT
LIGHT WITHOUT
RAINY SEASON
BLUE MOON CITY

Odds
4/1
33/10
28/10
51
51
9/10
10/1
712
10/1
6/1
8/10
51
9/2
10/1
50/1
1M
14/10
16/1
25/2
331
21
5/2
28/10
31
SCR
33/20
33/20
10/1
10/1
331
8/10
712
51
7M1
201
712
10/1
17/2
13/2
25/2

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
Thurs 10th June - VAAL (classic) 12h35

No

POINTS
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