SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thurs 10th June - VAAL (classic) 12h35						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	8	CHIEF RAFEEF	4/1	23	B i p o t
	2nd	1	GRACE FROM ABOVE	33/10	22	
	3rd	6	WILLOW'S WISH	28/10	11	
•	4th	4	QUALITY JOKER	5/1	11	
	5th	10	KING ARTHUR	5/1	4	
2	1st	2	KISSING BOOTH	9/10	31	P A
	2nd	4	SUPER DUPER	10/1	16	
	3rd	7	JUST JUDY	7/2	11	
	4th	6	OCEANS PRIDE	10/1	9	
	5th	1	MONTBLEU	6/1	2	
3	1st	1	IMMEASURABLE	8/10	29	P c k
	2nd	3	CURFEW	5/1	15	
	3rd	2	NAVAL GUARD	9/2	15	
	4th	5	BAROMETER	10/1	4	
	5th	8	INTERCITY	50/1	3	
	1st	2	ARIZONA LADY	1/1	30	J p t
4	2nd	1	WEDDING BLISS	14/10	28	
	3rd	4	WAY TO DREAM	16/1	6	
	4th	3	WHOLE OF THE MOON	25/2	5	
	5th	8	MARIPOSA	33/1	1	
	1st	1	ANNA CAPRI	2/1	24	J p t
	2nd	6	ACTION PACKED	5/2	19	
5	3rd	2	RAPID FIRE	28/10	15	
	4th	4	KWITE A TRIP	3/1	12	
	5th	3	RISE AS ONE	SCR	2	
	1st	4	FULL VELOCITY	33/20	21	
6	2nd	7	TUSCAN WINTER	33/20	17	
	3rd	5	VALETORIO	10/1	12	
	4th	6	WRITTEN IN STONE	10/1	7	
	5th	2	DAN THE LAD	33/1	5	
7	1st	1	FOREVER MINE	8/10	29	
	2nd	3	BOLD JAZZ	7/2	16	
	3rd	4	ROCK THE GLOBE	5/1	10	
	4th	8	RUN APRIL RUN	7/1	6	
	5th	5	TILLIEANGUS	20/1	4	
8	1st	9	DIAMONDS N DOLLARS	7/2	17	
	2nd	11	YOU DESERVE IT	10/1	10	
	3rd	1	LIGHT WITHOUT	17/2	9	
	4th	3	RAINY SEASON	13/2	8	
	5th	2	BLUE MOON CITY	25/2	8	
	5th	2	BLUE MOON CITY	25/2	8	